Yokohama Swiss Teams Entry Sheet

'02/12

No. | Team Name Name1 Name?2 Name3 Name4 Name5 Name®6
1 |Soaring Shou Tian Wei Li Zenhe Shi Bin Dong Chunhui
2 Ferenc Budai Andrew Sebestyen [Kim Younhee Koh Inkyung
3 |Bach RAR BF S5E EA Setsuko Lichtnecker |Peer Bach
4 [2017 Senior LB #E lUE #E RE R=F HE ET EIERE
5 mE & IS =£iET = RS A Ey
6 |SARA FREE TE AETF I g HH FIE
7 |Japan Ladies 2017 |Hl:8 &F TR EF 2o B =
8 |NAITO A Nk £ T BHiR L&A A UL
10 Robert Geller ¥R EiF AR B REHKE
11 |Alice £k B+ FH ¥ pE FA FH Bz
12 [AVk REBA EXI |£B KT RIEF AR EF
13 BEE EXF hE =¥ =E R#X RF HEF|
14 |MATSUBARA ik F= NG &M R WH fE
15 |KKKI g EK Ez PURY/NS S hnik ERYT BER BF
16 |DEN iz #£F ha EF mlll FEF Sk LLF
17 |M2t2 BER A RER T F t@ & R BEEF
18 tH EX Fith 2 B Eh £k &5
19 NI EF INR BRF R FREA #SRE Fn==
20 |FR % aF =H IE =H EF RE FRF
21 |GRAND MAISON |#H #i+ & ¥+ =18 FMF JEH %08H




Yokohama Swiss Teams Entry Sheet
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No. Team Name Name1 Name?2 Name3 Name4 Nameb Name6
22 IR HF a8 EF =% FK £ 42K F08|

23 mH EF 5 L JRHE #%2 P EF

24 |Air-TREC 2 B&F AH B Mark LaForge Toby Curtis & % =

26 WX B+ T &F INEF EF F LRF

25 |IL PONTE XH #F HZH Hif R RE Il Be—

27 |The Cutie Honeys |{liEE H &% BREF MR ¥ FE BH=x

28 |Sacrum N NIT=N BE 3HF R*F ERER RX BF

29 |daya B iEF EiE EF KE FXR Bt 25

30 E 7 N p— EH IR— ik Tt BA EF

31 £k I5F A0 &F =R RE = MF

32 |OK team Chung Illsub Sung Kunghae Jang Jungbae Choi Jungjin

33 [Rimi Rimi Kawashima |Simon Chan Jackson Lai LH Chin

34 |Key Bridge Cho Jung soon Hong Jin hee Oh Man jin it H &R KiE W= Rl ER BAth
35 FrRfE 2o HiE BT #H #Ex N

36 |Shanghai Financial BC|Shan Baisong Shen Yuxiong Shao Zijian R K& mHE —if FEH K
37 |England/Norway |David Bakhshi Espen Erichsen Terje Aa Allan Livgard

38 |[YBT Yeh Chen Zhang Yalan Shih Jueiyu Wang Ping Ehud Friedlander |Inon Liran
39 |YBS Patrick Huang Jonky Chung Chih Mou Lin Bao Shan Kuang |Jen Lee Chi Kuo Paw Cheng
40 |NISHIDA FH REF INWE 2R K IEFR A HEY

41 |China Happy Xue Xiaoli Wang Fei Zhang Jun Zhu Minrong Zhao Yonghui Liu Haitao
42 |Israel Michael Barel Yaniv Zack Ilan Bareket Assaf Lengy
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43

China Open

Chen Yunlong

Yang Lixin

Dai Jianming

Zhang Bangxiang

Zhao Jie

Li Jianwei

44

China Ladies

Wang Wenfei

Shen Qi

Lu Yan

Liu Yan

Huang Yan

Wang Nan

45

Wuhan Dongfang BC

Lian Ruoyang

Gui Shengyue

You Jianyong

Gao Fei

Yang Cai

46

Beijing Trinergy

Lu Dong

Wang Yanhong

Sun Shaolin

Kang Meng

Xin Guofang

Li Rui

47

48

49

50

91

92

93

54

99

96

Y

98

99

60

61




